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From:

Sent: 29 January 2020 14:41

To:

Subject: Availability of The Long Gallery

 
 
Further to your telephone conversation with Lesley, and my conversation with you today, please see below list of 
available dates for the Long Gallery. As I mentioned, bookings are coming in quickly, so I would be grateful if you 
could come back to us at your earliest convenience. 
 
Friday 14 February 
Wednesday 19 February 
Friday 21 February 
Tuesday 25 February 
 
Tuesday 10 March 
Friday 13 March  
Monday 16 March 
Wednesday 18 March 
Friday 25 March 
 
Tuesday 7 April 
Wednesday 8 April 
Thursday 9 April 
 
I understand when you spoke with Lesley she suggested Friday’s as a suitable day, due to so much happening in the 
Building the rest of the week. 
 
I hope this helps, and I look forward to hearing from you. 
 
Kind Regards 
 

 
 
 

 

 
Personal Secretary 

to Clerk to the Assembly/Chief Executive 
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